
FORSYTH COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

 EARLY VOTING VOTER STATISTICS. ELECTIONS AFTER 01/01/2024

ELECTION DATE (REQ.) =      ''03/03/2026''

VEV.ballot_status_lbl =      ''OK''

DEM REP UNA WHITEBLACK OTHER UNDASIAN MULTI-

RACIAL

TOTAL AMER. 

INDIAN

VOTING SITE LIBGRECST PACIFIC 

ISL.

NLB WTP JFA

Ballot Status - OK

 104  50 154  0  0  0  20  4 1  8  121CLEM  0 0 0  0 0  0 0

 57  58 115  0  0  0  9  1 0  4  101LEW  0 0 0  0 0  0 0

 97  0 97  0  0  0  87  0 1  3  6MAZ  0 0 0  0 0  0 0

 106  30 136  0  0  1  45  2 0  9  79OTNC  0 0 0  0 0  0 0

 119  94 213  0  0  2  42  0 0  10  159PMBL  0 0 0  0 0  0 0

 34  29 63  0  0  0  12  1 0  2  48RURL  0 0 0  0 0  0 0

 189  15 204  0  1  0  101  4 0  10  88SOUT  0 0 0  0 0  0 0

 78  2 80  0  0  0  57  0 0  3  20UMMB  0 0 0  0 0  0 0

Group Totals  1,062  784  278  0  3  373 1  2  12  49  622 0 0  0  0 0  0 0

Grand Totals  1,062  3  373 784  278  0  1  2  12  49  622 0 0  0  0 0  0 0
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